
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Jasmine	Hampton 1996-04-01 y 116¾ 1	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Evelyn	Romo 1995-12-27 y 121½ 1	5	0 L-UD

Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130½ 18	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Victor	Abreu 1995-04-22 y 130½ 15	6	0 L-UD

Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 130½ 9	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ali	Pajuelo	Valle 1998-09-08 y 130½ 6	1	0 L-UD

Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 137½ 10	5	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Claudio	Marrero 1989-03-06 y 139½ 18	5	0 L-SD

Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 152 17	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Esteuri	Suero 2000-05-08 y 150 debut L-UD

Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 7	7	0 ? 1 TCL-pro
TBA ?

Damian	Tinnerello 2003-02-14 y 164 1	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Pedro	Veitia 2004-03-04 y 164 8	1	0 W-UD

Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 262 8	5	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Raciel	Beltran 1993-09-29 y 223¼ debut L-UD

Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 129¾ 11	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Anna	Maria	Verbeek 1995-01-12 y 128 3	2	0 L-UD
Jose	Adrial	Diaz	
Rodriguez 2002-10-22 y 137½ 0	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Orestes	Velazquez 1993-02-25 y 138 2	10	1 L-UD

Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 143¼ 6	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Tyler	Schaefer 1993-09-15 y 141¼ 3	9	0 L-UD

Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 155¼ 13	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Raheem	Davis 1993-09-01 y 156¼ 0	2	0 L-UD

Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 171¼ 11	11	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ronny	Alvarez 2004-06-29 y 177 5	0	0 W-UD

Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 180½ 15	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusmel	Alejandro	
Ruiz 1999-04-21 y 180½ 3	4	0 L-SD

Cody	Russell 1995-09-04 y 202 0	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yuniesky	Gonzalez 1985-07-05 y 201 11	11	0 W-UD

Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 300 12	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
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Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 300 12	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Nestor	Santana 1998-09-20 y 300 5	11	0 L-UD

Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 130½ 8	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ali	Pajuelo	Valle 1998-09-08 y 130½ 6	0	0 L-UD

Damian	Tinnerello 2003-02-14 y 164 1	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Pedro	Veitia 2004-03-04 y 164 7	1	0 W-UD

Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 17	1	0 ? 1 TCL-pro
Raheem	Davis 1993-09-01 y 0	2	0 ?
Jose	Adrial	Diaz	
Rodriguez 2002-10-22 y 137½ debut L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Claudio	Marrero 1989-03-06 y 139½ 17	5	0 W-UD

Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 180½ 14	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusmel	Alejandro	
Ruiz 1999-04-21 y 180½ 3	3	0 L-UD

Cody	Russell 1995-09-04 y 0	4	0 ? 1 TCL-pro

Yuniesky	Gonzalez 1985-07-05 y 11	11	0 ?

Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 129¾ 10	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Anna	Maria	Verbeek 1995-01-12 y 128 3	1	0 L-UD

Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 171¼ 11	10	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ronny	Alvarez 2004-06-29 y 177 4	0	0 W-UD


